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Bank Statemen
Bonkstaat

Estate Account
Boedelrekening

outhern Afncg Lid fvan Suidelike Afrika Bok
Rogistered Bank/Geregistreerds Bonk
Reg No./Reg.-nr. 71/09695/04

EAST

PRET

END

ORIA

TE LATE : VAN TONDER F J

| ESTA

!
|
j IBALANCE FORWARD 490772.09
/T .4 16766 | 4654 [SUNDRY PAYMENT
| JUNIVERSITY STELLENBOSCH 2609.20 488162.89
/05/90 [14282 | 4655 |ADMINISTRATION EXPENSE !
ANTON ROODT PROPERTIES 66.32 488096.57
705780 | 2502 | 4656 |ADMINISTRATION EXPENSE
ANTON ROODT PROPERTIES 216.00 487880.57
705/90 | 8157 [ 4657 [SUNDRY PAYMENT
HAUM-UUGSB 296.79 487583.78
"05/790 13013 | 4660 |ADMINISTRATION EXPENSE
MUTUAL & FEDERAL INS €O 817.18 486766.60
‘05/90 15461 DEPOSIT ACCOUNT INTEREST
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 6217.02 |492Y83,62
‘05/90 [16484 RENTAL COLLECTED
ZEEZICHT FLATS 522.50 [493506.12
U6/90 | 6968 [ 4683 [CAPITAL CLAIM
M VAN TONDER 1750.00 491756.12
06/30 | 1680 | 4689 |RATES/WATER/ELECTRICITY
' CEORGE MUNICIPALITY 45.20 491710.92
06/°° 13789 RECEIVED |
© i0/MUTUAL UNIT TRUSTS | 76893.37 |568604.29
06/90 N6410 | IPROCEEDS LIFE POLICY 5
SANLAM 9528624X%1 g 598864.70 1167468.99
06/90 | 6119 RECETVED REFUND OF i |
CREDIT FRM SPRINGBOK ! 8.10 1167477.09
06/90 14663 | RECEIVED !
; D J SCHOLTZ & DE WIY ? 18.00 1167495,09
J6/90 [11498 | IPROCEEDS OF
MOVABLES 50.00 1167545.09
J6/90 | 4916 | {PROCEEDS OF
| {FIRST CARD CREDIT 23.18 1167568,27
16/90 15540 | RECEIVED REFUND OF
| TNCOME TAX . 2691.41 1170259.68
'6/90 113194 | iPROCEEDS SALE OF |
| (BOESMANLAND BELEG SHARES | 6560.00 1176819.68
6/90 L6527 | PROCEEDS OF ]
[ ISAGE FUND UNIT TRUSTS | 450,44 rlyrzru.lz
6/90 06139 | PROCEEDS SALE OF f
' 1 ERE—6459 GEORGE : 19122538 1360045 5o
VOUChEr T RoTomily Provided foriie Tellowing igms™ = = =~ =~ == == - = = = BTk W e Ty & vir BT FeTidn TemsVaoTRaneT — — ~ " —~——

heque books, interest, Service fees, R

ebithalance is shown -

2venuz slamnps used ond Reversals

Tiekboeke, Rente, Ciensg
Sebiet saldo is oengedur

eide, inkomsiesssls gebruik en Hersi
deur— ?




of Southem Africa Lid/von Suidelike Afnke Bk

» First National Bank :
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Registered Bonk/Geregisireerde Bonk

Reg No/Reg.-nr.71/09695/06

Bank Statement
Bankstaat

Estate Account

Bosdelrekening

EAST END

PRETORIA

A

ESTATE LATE

VAN TONDER F J

|
—
BALANCE FORWARD 1369045,50
"06/90 |-2573 DIVIDEND ON |
KNIGHTS GOLD MINING CO 180.00 1369225.50
‘U6/90 | 6508 | 5130 [ADMINISTRATION EXPENSE l
DAVIS BORKUM HARE 25.00 369200.50
‘06/90 (11487 DEPOSIT ACCOUNT INTEREST -
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 10413.47 1379613.97
'06/90 [15345 RENTAL COLLECTED
ZEEZICHT FLATS 522.50 1380136.47
'07/90 (12335 DIVIDEND ON
OVBEL HOLDINGS LTD 98.00 1380234.47
'072/90 14910 RECEIVED
ARNO VAN ZYL 178.50 1380412.97
07/90 | 2699 RECEIVED
, BALANCE OF MIA 34438.,97 1414851.%4
07/90 5013 INTEREST RECEIVED ON
GOLD COINS 3394.56 1418246.50
07/ 7798 RECEIVED
k- DJ SCHOLTZ & DE WIT 18.00 1418264.50
07790 112583 REVERSAL OF CHEQUE ENTRY
ENTRY 13013 DD.29/05/90 817.18 1419081.68
07/50 20147 | 5675 [SUNDRY PAYMENT
Ho& UM = U, U8B, 140.37 1418941.31
07/90 | 8507 RENTAL COLLECTED
ZEEZICHT FLATS 522.50 1419463.81
07/90 | 6095 {5711 |RATES/WATER/ELECTRICITY
MUNICIPALITY P/NOLLOTH 74,11 1419389.70
07/90 | 3617 | 5712 |RATES/WATER/ELECTRICITY
MUNICIPALITY P/NOLLOTH 54,64 1419335.06
07/90 303 | 5713 ([RATES/WATER/ELECTRICITY | §
MUNICIPALITY P/NOLLOTH § 0.64 1419333.42
07/90 | 6106 DEPOSIT ACCOUNT INTEREST | !
, FIRST NATIONAL BANK ; 18512.75 1437847.17
07/90 | 7046 | 5783 |RATES ACCOUNT § !
| MOSSEL BAY MUNICIPALITY | 1070.78 1436776.39
07/90 (13796 {5784 [SUNDRY PAYHENT : |
f IPRETORIA MEMORIAL MANU. | 7175.71 1429600,68
08/90 | 4061 | 5853 |SUNDRY PAYMENT | g
: B B O NG e L 62370 1428976 .98
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